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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 28 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
22-Dec-24 - 13:08 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts RT

A (Open)

1. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Viking 1:07.36 602 A +0.35
50m: 32.01 32.01 100m: 1:07.36 35.35

2. NIKOLOV, Aleksandar 09 Olimp 1:08.16 581 A +0.29
50m: 31.80 31.80 100m: 1:08.16 36.36

3. STANCHEV, Teodor 10 Dobrudzha2021 1:09.67 544 A +0.65
50m: 31.89 31.89 100m: 1:09.67 37.78

4. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 1:10.24 531 A +0.49
50m: 32.61 32.61 100m: 1:10.24 37.63

5. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 1:12.04 492 A
50m: 34.96 34.96 100m: 1:12.04 37.08

6. TANANOV, Dimitar 08 Nsa 1:12.10 490 A +0.54
50m: 33.50 33.50 100m: 1:12.10 38.60

7. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 PVK Orion 1:12.17 489 A +0.32
50m: 31.48 31.48 100m: 1:12.17 40.69

8. JOIC, Pavle 07 Dubocica 1:12.36 485 A +0.27
50m: 33.56 33.56 100m: 1:12.36 38.80

9. SEVCENKO, Lev 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:12.39 485 B +0.39
50m: 33.51 33.51 100m: 1:12.39 38.88

10. SEVCENKO, Maksim 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:12.45 483 B +0.31
11. VOULAS, Georgios - Ektoras 09 A.K.O. Halkidas 1:13.72 459 B +0.38

50m: 34.39 34.39 100m: 1:13.72 39.33

12. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 1:13.93 455 B +0.28
50m: 36.15 36.15 100m: 1:13.93 37.78

13. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK Mladost 1:14.83 439 B +0.26
50m: 36.39 36.39 100m: 1:14.83 38.44

14. MANASIC, Aleksa 09 Leskovac 1:15.84 421 B +0.43
50m: 35.59 35.59 100m: 1:15.84 40.25

15. STANKOSKI, Damjan 11 PVK Orion 1:15.85 421 B +0.58
50m: 35.29 35.29 100m: 1:15.85 40.56

16. MAGLARAS, Eyangelos 09 A.K.O. Halkidas 1:17.30 398 B +0.64
50m: 38.03 38.03 100m: 1:17.30 39.27

17. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 1:17.37 397 R +0.64
50m: 36.83 36.83 100m: 1:17.37 40.54

18. VAFIAS, Vasileios - Leonidas 09 A.K.O. Halkidas 1:17.55 394 R +0.66
19. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 1:17.93 388 +0.53

50m: 37.94 37.94 100m: 1:17.93 39.99

20. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Dubocica 1:18.38 382 +0.40
50m: 37.45 37.45 100m: 1:18.38 40.93

21. AZDARIDIS, Vasileios 10 A.K.O. Halkidas 1:18.96 373 +0.78
50m: 36.22 36.22 100m: 1:18.96 42.74

22. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 1:19.38 367 +0.66
50m: 36.26 36.26 100m: 1:19.38 43.12

23. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 1:20.28 355 +0.35
50m: 37.52 37.52 100m: 1:20.28 42.76

24. KOPP, Taron 11 Sprint Sofia 1:23.87 311 +0.66
50m: 39.09 39.09 100m: 1:23.87 44.78

25. NIKOLOV, Lachezar 10 SC Elit-Sport 1:25.06 299 +0.27
50m: 38.40 38.40 100m: 1:25.06 46.66

26. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 1:25.19 297
50m: 39.57 39.57 100m: 1:25.19 45.62
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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 28, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

27. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 1:29.45 257
50m: 43.47 43.47 100m: 1:29.45 45.98

28. PETKOVIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 1:29.93 253 +0.80
50m: 43.49 43.49 100m: 1:29.93 46.44

29. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 1:31.09 243 +0.66
50m: 42.60 42.60 100m: 1:31.09 48.49

30. DAMJANOV, Jovan 12 P.K.Vardar2018 1:32.96 229 +0.41
50m: 43.44 43.44 100m: 1:32.96 49.52

31. PETROVIC, David Petar 14 Sveti Nikola 1:33.33 226
50m: 46.05 46.05 100m: 1:33.33 47.28

32. STOJANOVIC, Ilija 11 Naisus 1:35.24 213 +0.69
50m: 45.90 45.90 100m: 1:35.24 49.34

33. JOVANOVSKI, Gordan 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:36.99 201
50m: 47.21 47.21 100m: 1:36.99 49.78

34. NIKOLIC, Bogdan 12 Sveti Nikola 1:38.48 192 +0.80
50m: 45.21 45.21 100m: 1:38.48 53.27

35. CHINGOV, Nikola 12 Nsa 1:41.17 177 +0.72
50m: 47.98 47.98 100m: 1:41.17 53.19

36. STOJANOVIC, Mihajlo 13 Leskovac 1:41.35 176
50m: 47.49 47.49 100m: 1:41.35 53.86

37. MILEVSKI, Luka 12 P.K.Vardar2018 1:45.18 158
POKRAJCEVSKI, Marko 13 P.K.Vardar2018 1:45.18 158

50m: 50.03 50.03 100m: 1:45.18 55.15

39. MILOSEVIC, Janko 14 Sveti Nikola 1:45.38 157 +0.86
50m: 50.59 50.59 100m: 1:45.38 54.79

40. RADOMAN, Vuk 15 Sveti Nikola 1:45.45 156
50m: 50.41 50.41 100m: 1:45.45 55.04

41. MIHAJLOVIC, Vasilije 14 Sveti Nikola 1:45.59 156
50m: 51.41 51.41 100m: 1:45.59 54.18

42. DJORDJEVIC, Stefan 12 Viking 1:46.82 150 +0.81
50m: 48.95 48.95 100m: 1:46.82 57.87

43. SPASOV, Viktor 15 Nsa 1:48.05 145
50m: 50.35 50.35 100m: 1:48.05 57.70

44. LAZOVIC, Djuradj 12 Sveti Nikola 1:50.73 135 +0.78
50m: 52.15 52.15 100m: 1:50.73 58.58

45. VELICKOVIC, Pavle 14 Sveti Nikola 1:51.14 134 +0.58
50m: 52.98 52.98 100m: 1:51.14 58.16

46. STANOJEVIC, Luka 14 Sveti Nikola 1:55.23 120 +0.73
50m: 54.66 54.66 100m: 1:55.23 1:00.57

47. POPOVIC, Ognjen 13 Nis 2005 1:56.81 115
48. DANILOVIC, Filip 16 Sveti Nikola 1:57.79 112
49. SAVIC, Teodor 14 Dubocica 1:58.21 111
50. ANDJELKOVIC, Aleksa 14 Nis 2005 2:09.44 84
51. JANKOVIC, Vuk 17 Leskovac 2:25.12 60

DSQ ZIVIC, Vuk 15 Nis 2005
DSQ PETROVIC, Lazar 15 Dubocica
DSQ STANKOVIC, Ignjatije 14 Dubocica 1:45.74 +0.61

50m: 51.92 51.92 100m: 1:45.74 53.82

DSQ JAKIMOVSKI, Milos 12 Dubocica 1:51.12
50m: 52.57 52.57 100m: 1:51.12 58.55
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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 28, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim

B (2006-2007)

1. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Viking 1:07.36 602 A +0.35
50m: 32.01 32.01 100m: 1:07.36 35.35

2. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 1:10.24 531 A +0.49
50m: 32.61 32.61 100m: 1:10.24 37.63

3. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 PVK Orion 1:12.17 489 A +0.32
50m: 31.48 31.48 100m: 1:12.17 40.69

4. JOIC, Pavle 07 Dubocica 1:12.36 485 A +0.27
50m: 33.56 33.56 100m: 1:12.36 38.80

5. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 1:17.93 388 +0.53
50m: 37.94 37.94 100m: 1:17.93 39.99

C (2008-2009)

1. NIKOLOV, Aleksandar 09 Olimp 1:08.16 581 A +0.29
50m: 31.80 31.80 100m: 1:08.16 36.36

2. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 1:12.04 492 A
50m: 34.96 34.96 100m: 1:12.04 37.08

3. TANANOV, Dimitar 08 Nsa 1:12.10 490 A +0.54
50m: 33.50 33.50 100m: 1:12.10 38.60

4. SEVCENKO, Maksim 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:12.45 483 B +0.31
5. VOULAS, Georgios - Ektoras 09 A.K.O. Halkidas 1:13.72 459 B +0.38

50m: 34.39 34.39 100m: 1:13.72 39.33

6. MANASIC, Aleksa 09 Leskovac 1:15.84 421 B +0.43
50m: 35.59 35.59 100m: 1:15.84 40.25

7. MAGLARAS, Eyangelos 09 A.K.O. Halkidas 1:17.30 398 B +0.64
50m: 38.03 38.03 100m: 1:17.30 39.27

8. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 1:17.37 397 R +0.64
50m: 36.83 36.83 100m: 1:17.37 40.54

9. VAFIAS, Vasileios - Leonidas 09 A.K.O. Halkidas 1:17.55 394 R +0.66
10. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Dubocica 1:18.38 382 +0.40

50m: 37.45 37.45 100m: 1:18.38 40.93

11. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 1:31.09 243 +0.66
50m: 42.60 42.60 100m: 1:31.09 48.49

D (2010-2011)

1. STANCHEV, Teodor 10 Dobrudzha2021 1:09.67 544 A +0.65
50m: 31.89 31.89 100m: 1:09.67 37.78

2. SEVCENKO, Lev 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:12.39 485 B +0.39
50m: 33.51 33.51 100m: 1:12.39 38.88

3. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 1:13.93 455 B +0.28
50m: 36.15 36.15 100m: 1:13.93 37.78

4. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK Mladost 1:14.83 439 B +0.26
50m: 36.39 36.39 100m: 1:14.83 38.44

5. STANKOSKI, Damjan 11 PVK Orion 1:15.85 421 B +0.58
50m: 35.29 35.29 100m: 1:15.85 40.56

6. AZDARIDIS, Vasileios 10 A.K.O. Halkidas 1:18.96 373 +0.78
50m: 36.22 36.22 100m: 1:18.96 42.74

7. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 1:19.38 367 +0.66
50m: 36.26 36.26 100m: 1:19.38 43.12

8. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 1:20.28 355 +0.35
50m: 37.52 37.52 100m: 1:20.28 42.76

9. KOPP, Taron 11 Sprint Sofia 1:23.87 311 +0.66
50m: 39.09 39.09 100m: 1:23.87 44.78
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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 28, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, D (2010-2011)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

10. NIKOLOV, Lachezar 10 SC Elit-Sport 1:25.06 299 +0.27
50m: 38.40 38.40 100m: 1:25.06 46.66

11. PETKOVIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 1:29.93 253 +0.80
50m: 43.49 43.49 100m: 1:29.93 46.44

12. STOJANOVIC, Ilija 11 Naisus 1:35.24 213 +0.69
50m: 45.90 45.90 100m: 1:35.24 49.34

E (2012 and younger)

1. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 1:25.19 297
50m: 39.57 39.57 100m: 1:25.19 45.62

2. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 1:29.45 257
50m: 43.47 43.47 100m: 1:29.45 45.98

3. DAMJANOV, Jovan 12 P.K.Vardar2018 1:32.96 229 +0.41
50m: 43.44 43.44 100m: 1:32.96 49.52

4. PETROVIC, David Petar 14 Sveti Nikola 1:33.33 226
50m: 46.05 46.05 100m: 1:33.33 47.28

5. JOVANOVSKI, Gordan 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:36.99 201
50m: 47.21 47.21 100m: 1:36.99 49.78

6. NIKOLIC, Bogdan 12 Sveti Nikola 1:38.48 192 +0.80
50m: 45.21 45.21 100m: 1:38.48 53.27

7. CHINGOV, Nikola 12 Nsa 1:41.17 177 +0.72
50m: 47.98 47.98 100m: 1:41.17 53.19

8. STOJANOVIC, Mihajlo 13 Leskovac 1:41.35 176
50m: 47.49 47.49 100m: 1:41.35 53.86

9. MILEVSKI, Luka 12 P.K.Vardar2018 1:45.18 158
POKRAJCEVSKI, Marko 13 P.K.Vardar2018 1:45.18 158

50m: 50.03 50.03 100m: 1:45.18 55.15

11. MILOSEVIC, Janko 14 Sveti Nikola 1:45.38 157 +0.86
50m: 50.59 50.59 100m: 1:45.38 54.79

12. RADOMAN, Vuk 15 Sveti Nikola 1:45.45 156
50m: 50.41 50.41 100m: 1:45.45 55.04

13. MIHAJLOVIC, Vasilije 14 Sveti Nikola 1:45.59 156
50m: 51.41 51.41 100m: 1:45.59 54.18

14. DJORDJEVIC, Stefan 12 Viking 1:46.82 150 +0.81
50m: 48.95 48.95 100m: 1:46.82 57.87

15. SPASOV, Viktor 15 Nsa 1:48.05 145
50m: 50.35 50.35 100m: 1:48.05 57.70

16. LAZOVIC, Djuradj 12 Sveti Nikola 1:50.73 135 +0.78
50m: 52.15 52.15 100m: 1:50.73 58.58

17. VELICKOVIC, Pavle 14 Sveti Nikola 1:51.14 134 +0.58
50m: 52.98 52.98 100m: 1:51.14 58.16

18. STANOJEVIC, Luka 14 Sveti Nikola 1:55.23 120 +0.73
50m: 54.66 54.66 100m: 1:55.23 1:00.57

19. POPOVIC, Ognjen 13 Nis 2005 1:56.81 115
20. DANILOVIC, Filip 16 Sveti Nikola 1:57.79 112
21. SAVIC, Teodor 14 Dubocica 1:58.21 111
22. ANDJELKOVIC, Aleksa 14 Nis 2005 2:09.44 84
23. JANKOVIC, Vuk 17 Leskovac 2:25.12 60

DSQ ZIVIC, Vuk 15 Nis 2005
DSQ PETROVIC, Lazar 15 Dubocica
DSQ STANKOVIC, Ignjatije 14 Dubocica 1:45.74 +0.61

50m: 51.92 51.92 100m: 1:45.74 53.82

DSQ JAKIMOVSKI, Milos 12 Dubocica 1:51.12
50m: 52.57 52.57 100m: 1:51.12 58.55


